Jun 30 2024 (22:30) India Rail Info 1

Danapur - Anand Vihar Terminal Jan Sadharan Express (UnReserved)/13257 - Exp - ECR
LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
8h 20m - 479 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 DNR  |Danapur 16:00 4,5 (1 0 81 54 |ECR
2 ARA Ara Junction 16:29 16:34 5m |2 |1 39 93 (59 |ECR
3 BXR Buxar 17:18 17:20 2m |2 |1 108 |59 |68 |ECR
4 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 18:55 19:05 10m (6 |1 202 |24 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
5 BSB Varanasi Junction 19:50 20:00 10m |5 |1 220 |61 |77 |NR
6 |AME |Amethi 22:41 22:43 2m 1 383 |67 [100 |NR
7 GNG |GauriGanj 22:55 22:57 2m 1 396 |42 |106 |NR
8 LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [01:55 02:05 10m (5 |2 521 162 [124 |NR
9 MB Moradabad Junction 07:20 07:28 8m |5 |2 846 |52 193 |NR
10 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal |[10:25 4 |2 999 |- 207 |NR

Jun 30 2024 (22:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



